For the Latest Information
On the Internet: www.sti.com
Omron Scientific Technologies, Inc.
USA Tel. 1/888/510-4357	 Canada Tel. 1/866/986-6766
G
G148
Safety Interlock Switches
D4B-□N D4BN

8:	 M20 (3-conduit)
Ordering
Model Number Structure
3	 Actuator
00:	 Switch box (without head)
11:	 Roller lever (resin roller)
15:	 Roller lever (stainless steel roller)
1R:	Roller lever (conventional
D4B-compatible)
16:	 Adjustable roller lever
17:	 Adjustable rod lever
70:	 Top plunger
71:	 Top roller plunger
81:	 Coil spring
87:	 Plastic rod
List of Models
Safety Limit Switches (with Direct Opening Mechanism)
Actuator Conduit openings
1NC/1NO (Snap-action) 1NC/1NO (Slow-action) 2NC (Slow-action)
Model
Direct
opening
Model
Direct
opening
Model
Direct
opening
Roller lever
(resin roller)
Pg13.5 D4B-1111N D4B-1511N D4B-1A11N
G1/2 (PF1/2) D4B-2111N D4B-2511N D4B-2A11N
1/2-14NPT D4B-3111N D4B-3511N D4B-3A11N
M20 D4B-4111N D4B-4511N D4B-4A11N
Pg13.5 (3-conduit) D4B-5111N D4B-5511N D4B-5A11N
G1/2 (3-conduit) D4B-6111N D4B-6511N D4B-6A11N
1/2-14NPT (3-conduit) D4B-7111N D4B-7511N D4B-7A11N
M20 (3-conduit) D4B-8111N D4B-8511N D4B-8A11N
Roller lever
(stainless steel
roller)
Pg13.5 D4B-1115N D4B-1515N D4B-1A15N
G1/2 (PF1/2) D4B-2115N D4B-2515N D4B-2A15N
1/2-14NPT D4B-3115N D4B-3515N D4B-3A15N
M20 D4B-4115N D4B-4515N D4B-4A15N
Pg13.5 (3-conduit) D4B-5115N D4B-5515N D4B-5A15N
Top plunger Pg13.5 D4B-1170N D4B-1570N D4B-1A70N
G1/2 (PF1/2) D4B-2170N D4B-2570N D4B-2A70N
1/2-14NPT D4B-3170N D4B-3570N D4B-3A70N
M20 D4B-4170N D4B-4570N D4B-4A70N
Pg13.5 (3-conduit) D4B-5170N D4B-5570N D4B-5A70N
G1/2 (3-conduit) D4B-6170N D4B-6570N D4B-6A70N
1/2-14NPT (3-conduit) D4B-7170N D4B-7570N D4B-7A70N
M20 (3-conduit) D4B-8170N D4B-8570N D4B-8A70N
Top roller plunger Pg13.5 D4B-1171N D4B-1571N D4B-1A71N
G1/2 (PF1/2) D4B-2171N D4B-2571N D4B-2A71N
1/2-14NPT D4B-3171N D4B-3571N D4B-3A71N
M20 D4B-4171N D4B-4571N D4B-4A71N
Pg13.5 (3-conduit) D4B-5171N D4B-5571N D4B-5A71N
G1/2 (3-conduit) D4B-6171N D4B-6571N D4B-6A71N
1/2-14NPT (3-conduit) D4B-7171N D4B-7571N D4B-7A71N
M20 (3-conduit) D4B-8171N D4B-8571N D4B-8A71N
2	 Built-in Switch
1:	 1NC/1NO (snap-action)
3:	 1NC/1NO (snap-action) gold-
plated contacts
5:	 1NC/1NO (slow-action)*
6:	 1NC/1NO (slow-action) gold-
plated contacts*
A:	 2NC (slow-action)
B:	 2NC (slow-action) gold-plated
contacts
*Excluding D4B-□□81N and